This product is RoHS compliant.
B
A
C
Lead
Feromagnetic blade Feromagnetic blade
Common lead
Glass body
Inert gas or vacuum Switch contact Inert gas or vacuum Switch contact
Glass body Normally closed
(N.C.) lead
Normally open
(N.O.) lead
(The 1 Form C (single ploe double throw) three leaded
Reed Switch and its component makeup.)
(The basic hermetically sealed Form 1A (normally open)
Reed Switch and its component makeup.)
R
ee
d
Sw
itc
he
s
M
ED
ER
1808
MEDER Reed Switches
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/meder
Features:
•	 High breakdown voltage
•	 Super ultra-miniature
•	 Super ultra-miniature SMD
•	 High power
•	 Miniature high-performance
•	 Miniature offset -type
MEDER REED SWITCHES
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MEDER
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Switched
Power (W) Description
Price Each
A B C 1 10 25 100
876-KSK-1A04-1015 KSK-1A04-1015 4.1 0.15 34.5 30 1 Form A, 4.1mm AT 1015 5.34 5.34 3.91 3.31
876-KSK-1A35-1015 KSK-1A35-1015 10.5 0.71 34.5 20  1 Form A, 10.5mm AT 1015 .88 .88 .73 .66
876-KSK-1A35-1520 KSK-1A35-1520 10.5 0.71 34.5 20  1 Form A, 10.5mm AT 1520 .88 .88 .73 .66
876-KSK-1A46-1020 KSK-1A46-1020 12.0 2.0 44.3 10  1 Form A, SPST-NO, 12mm AT 1020 1.02 1.02 .848 .766
876-KSK-1A52-2025 KSK-1A52-2025 21.0 0.108 55.2 50  1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 1.68 1.68 1.34 1.21
876-KSK-1A52-2530 KSK-1A52-2530 21.0 2.8 55.4 30  1 Form A, SPST-NO, 21mm AT 2025 1.29 1.29 1.15 1.10
876-KSK-1A52-3040 KSK-1A52-3040 21.0 0.108 55.2 50  1 Form A, 21mm AT 3040 1.29 1.29 1.15 1.10
876-KSK-1A66-1015 KSK-1A66-1015 14.0 0.087 44.1 10  1 Form A,14mm AT 1015 .73 .73 .66 .594
876-KSK-1A66/3-1015 KSK-1A66/3-1015 14.0 2.2 44.1 10  1 Form A, SPST-NO, 14mm, Iridium Contact, AT 1015 .80 .80 .58 .49
876-KSK-1A66-1520 KSK-1A66-1520 14.0 0.087 44.1 10  1 Form A, 14mm AT 1520 .94 .94 .79 .71
876-KSK-1A66/3-1520 KSK-1A66/3-1520 14.0 2.2 44.3 20  1 Form A, SPST-NO, 14mm, Iridium Contact, AT 1520 .80 .80 .58 .49
876-KSK-1A66-2030 KSK-1A66-2030 14.0 0.087 44.1 10  1 Form A, 14mm AT 2030 .76 .76 .68 .64
876-KSK-1A66/3-2030 KSK-1A66/3-2030 14.0 0.5 44.3 10  1 Form A, SPST-NO, 14mm, Iridium Contact, AT 2030 .80 .80 .58 .49
876-KSK-1A80-1015 KSK-1A80-1015 7.0 0.071 35.6 10  1 Form A, 7mm AT 1015 1.43 1.43 .97 .87
876-KSK-1A80-1520 KSK-1A80-1520 7.0 0.071 35.6 10  1 Form A, 7mm AT 1520 1.43 1.43 .97 .87
876-KSK-1A80-2030 KSK-1A80-2030 7.0 0.071 35.6 10  1 Form A, 7mm AT 2030 1.54 1.54 1.24 1.11
876-KSK-1A85-2025 KSK-1A85-2025 21.0 0.108 55.5 100  1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 1.58 1.58 1.36 1.18
876-KSK-1A85-2030 KSK-1A85-2030 21.0 0.108 55.5 100  1 Form A, 21mm AT 2030 1.58 1.58 1.36 1.18
876-KSK-1A85-2530 KSK-1A85-2530 21.0 0.108 55.5 100  1 Form A, 21mm AT 2530 1.64 1.64 1.41 1.22
876-KSK-1A85-3040 KSK-1A85-3040 21.0 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 3040 1.58 1.58 1.36 1.18
876-KSK-1A87-1015 KSK-1A87-1015 10.0 0.079 35.5 10 1 Form A, 10mm AT 1015 .92 .92 .84 .76
876-KSK-1A87-1520 KSK-1A87-1520 10.0 0.079 35.5 10  1Form A, 10mm AT 1520 .92 .92 .84 .76
876-KSK-1A87-2030 KSK-1A87-2030 10.0 0.079 35.5 10 1 Form A, 10mm AT 2030 .92 .92 .84 .76
876-KSK-1C90U-1015 KSK-1C90U-1015 14.0 0.100 56.1 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1015 Straight Lead 2.72 2.72 2.44 2.31
876-KSK-1C90U-1520 KSK-1C90U-1520 14.0 0.100 56.1 20  1 Form C, 14mm AT 1520 Straight Lead 2.72 2.72 2.44 2.31
876-KSK-1C90U-2034 KSK-1C90U-2034 14.0 0.5 56.1 10 1 Form C, SPST-NC, 14mm AT 2034 Straight Lead 3.95 3.95 3.52 2.99
876-KSK-1C90F-1015 KSK-1C90F-1015 14.0 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1015 Formed Lead 2.97 2.97 2.37 1.94
876-KSK-1C90F-1520 KSK-1C90F-1520 14.0 0.100 54.5 20  1 Form C, 14mm AT 1520 Formed Lead 2.97 2.97 2.37 1.94
876-KSK-1C90F-2025 KSK-1C90F-2025 14.0 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 2025 Formed Lead 2.97 2.97 2.37 1.94
876-ORD211-1015 ORD211-1015 10.0 0.6 44.1 24  1 Form A, 10mm AT 1015 OKI .67 .67 .55 .52
876-ORD211-1520 ORD211-1520 10.0 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A, 10mm AT 1520 OKI .67 .67 .55 .52
876-ORD211-2030 ORD211-2030 10.0 0.6 44.1 24  1 Form A, 10mm AT 2030 OKI .67 .67 .55 .52
876-ORD213-1015 ORD213-1015 7.0 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A, 7mm AT 1015 OKI .99 .99 .82 .77
876-ORD213-1520 ORD213-1520 7.0 0.3 35.8 24  1 Form A, 7mm AT 1520 OKI .99 .99 .82 .77
876-ORD213-2030 ORD213-2030 7.0 0.3 35.8 24  1 Form A, 7mm AT 2030 .99 .99 .82 .77
876-ORD213S-1-1015 ORD213S-1-1015 10.2 0.5 1.8 24 1 Form A, Surface Mount 10.2mm AT 1015 OKI 1.28 1.28 1.05 .99
876-ORD213S-1T-1015 ORD213S-1T-1015 10.2 0.5 1.8 24 1 Form A, Surface Mount 10.2mm AT 1015 T/R OKI 1.36 1.36 1.18 1.05
876-ORD219-1015 ORD219-1015 12.0 0.5 44.3 100  1 Form A, 12mm AT 1015 OKI .61 .61 .50 .48
876-ORD2210V-2025 ORD2210V-2025 21.0 0.6 55.4 100  1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 OKI 1.13 1.13 .93 .87
876-ORD2210V-2530 ORD2210V-2530 21.0 0.6 55.4 100  1 Form A, 21mm AT 2530 OKI 1.13 1.13 .93 .87
876-ORD2211-2030 ORD2211-2030 16.5 0.6 44.1 100 1 Form A, 16.5mm AT 2030 OKI 1.14 1.14 .938 .883
876-ORD2220-2030 ORD2220-2030 14.0 0.5 56.7 40  1 Form A, 14mm AT 2030 OKI .95 .95 .78 .73
876-ORD2221-2030 ORD2221-2030 13.0 0.21 44.2 100  1 Form A, 13mm AT 2030 OKI 1.31 1.31 1.07 1.01
876-ORD228S-1-1015 ORD228S-1-1015 14.0 0.5 19.6 100 1 Form A, Surface Mount 14mm  AT 1015 OKI .71 .71 .58 .55
876-ORD228S-1T-1015 ORD228S-1T-1015 14.0 0.5 19.6 100  1 Form A, Surface Mount 14mm AT 1015 T/R OKI .83 .83 .68 .64
876-ORD228VL-1015 ORD228VL-1015 14.0 0.5 44.3 100  1 Form A, 14mm AT 1015 OKI .57 .57 .47 .44
876-ORD228VL-1520 ORD228VL-1520 14.0 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1520 OKI .57 .57 .47 .44
876-ORD228VL-2030 ORD228VL-2030 14.0 0.5 44.3 100  Form A, 14mm AT 2030 OKI .57 .57 .47 .44
876-ORD229-2025 ORD229-2025 21.0 0.6 55.4 50 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 OKI 1.00 1.00 .82 .77
876-ORD229-2530 ORD229-2530 21.0 0.6 55.4 50 1 Form A, 21.0mm AT 2530 1.00 1.00 .82 .77
876-ORD311-1015 ORD311-1015 7.0 0.33 35.8 10 1 Form A, 7mm AT1015 OKI .98 .98 .80 .76
876-ORD312-1015 ORD312-1015 12.0 0.5 44.3 30  1 Form A, 12mm AT 1015 OKI .99 .99 .81 .77
876-ORD9215-1015 ORD9215-1015 17.0 0.5 44.1 10  1 Form A, 17mm AT 1015 OKI .56 .56 .46 .44
876-ORD324-1015 ORD324-1015 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A, 14.0mm AT 1015 .47 .47 .39 .37
876-ORD324-1520 ORD324-1520 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A, SPST-NO, 14mm, Iridium Contacts, AT 1520 OKI .47 .47 .39 .37
876-ORD9215-1520 ORD9215-1520 17.0 0.5 44.1 10 1 Form A, 17mm AT 1520 OKI .56 .56 .46 .44
876-ORD324-1015 ORD324-1015 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1015 OKI .47 .47 .39 .37
876-ORT551-1015 ORT551-1015 14.0 0.5 56.1 3  1 Form C, 14mm AT 1015 OKI 2.00 2.00 1.64 1.55
876-ORT551-1-1015 ORT551-1-1015 14.0 0.5 56.1 3  1 Form C, 14mm, AT 1015 Formed Leads OKI 2.30 2.30 1.88 1.77
•	 Long life
•	 Miniature wide differential
•	 Miniature offset-type long reed
•	 Form A = normal open contact (N.O.)
•	 Form C = change over contact (S.P.D.T.)
•	 AT = Ampere Turns; Paramet that describes magnetic sensitivity.
NPL